
AFTER 157 OF 157 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

GOLD DERUS Michal POL

SILVER KOTUKOV Nikita RUS

BRONZE ABIDOGUN Ola GBR

Men's 100m T47 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD FAIRBANK Pierre FRA

SILVER BRIGNONE Nicolas FRA

BRONZE GRITSENKO Vitalii RUS

Men's 100m T53 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD TAHTI Leo Pekka FIN

SILVER van WEEGHEL Kenny NED

BRONZE MATTILA Esa-Pekka FIN

Men's 100m T54 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD BLANGO Columba GBR

SILVER KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine FRA

BRONZE RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ Deliber ESP

Men's 400m T20 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD GEIERSPICHLER Thomas AUT

SILVER BOESCH Beat SUI

BRONZE SKUCAS Kestutis LTU

Men's 400m T52 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD KOSTIN Aleksandr RUS

SILVER OUHDADI EL ATABY Yassine ESP

BRONZE WIETECKI Lukasz POL

Men's 5000m T13 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD PALLIER Ronan FRA

SILVER DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL Gerard ESP

BRONZE HUMBATOV Toghrul AZE

Men's Long Jump T11 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD KHINCHAGOV Khetag RUS

SILVER SENYK Mykyta UKR

BRONZE POROSHIN Andrei RUS

Men's Long Jump T38 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD REHM Markus GER

SILVER PAVADE Dimitri FRA

BRONZE CICCHETTI Marco ITA

Men's Long Jump T64 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim ESP

SILVER DANYLIUK Roman UKR

BRONZE DIMITRIJEVIC Stefan SRB

Men's Shot Put F12 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD KHRUPIN Aleksandr RUS

SILVER GLAB Michal POL

BRONZE CERNI Deni CRO

Men's Shot Put F33 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD MONTEIRO Miguel POR

SILVER DUSHKIN Dmitry RUS

BRONZE FISCHER Yannis GER

Men's Shot Put F40 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD TYSZKOWSKI Bartosz POL

SILVER DUKE Kyron GBR

BRONZE KAPPEL Niko GER

Men's Shot Put F41 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD RUZHDI Ruzhdi BUL

SILVER STOLTMAN Lech POL

BRONZE DURIC Nebojsa SRB

Men's Shot Put F55 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD SKUJA Andrius LTU

SILVER VASILEVICH Dzmitry BLR

BRONZE BAKOVIC Luka CRO

Men's Javelin Throw F46 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD SERBUS Frantisek CZE

SILVER SOCHAL Maciej POL

BRONZE KONSTANTINIDIS Athanasios GRE

Men's Club Throw F32 TUE 1 JUN
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GOLD PAVLENKO Yuliia

Guide: PONKA Viacheslav

UKR

SILVER DEDAJ Arjola

Guide: RIGOBELLO Andrea

ITA

BRONZE BOULAGHLEM Delya

Guide: CLERC Farah

FRA

Women's 100m T11 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD DEBRUNNER Catherine SUI

SILVER DOGANGUN Hamide TUR

BRONZE ACET Zeynep TUR

Women's 100m T53 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD SUPURGECI Zubeyde TUR

SILVER MENJE Merle Marie GER

BRONZE BAYEKULA Lea BEL

Women's 100m T54 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD CAIRONI Martina ITA

SILVER KRATTER Elena SUI

BRONZE GONZALEZ Sofia SUI

Women's 100m T63 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD KOBZAR Nataliia UKR

SILVER TRETIAKOVA Elena RUS

BRONZE SLANOVA Viktoriia RUS

Women's 400m T37 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD SOLOVEVA Anastasiia RUS

SILVER KISIEL Katarzyna POL

BRONZE GALAN Agata POL

Women's 400m T47 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD MAZUR Joanna

Guide: STAWICKI Michal

POL

SILVER RODRIGUEZ GACIO Susana

Guide: COMESANA PEREIRA Celso

ESP

Women's 1500m T11 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD STREIMIKYTE Greta IRL

SILVER OSES AYUCAR Izaskun ESP

BRONZE ZOTOVA Veronika RUS

Women's 1500m T13 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD ZAITSEVA Aleksandra RUS

SILVER SHPACHYNSKA Viktoriia UKR

BRONZE MANTOUDI Zoi GRE

Women's Shot Put F20 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD DATINSKA Eva CZE

SILVER JASINSKA Natalia POL

BRONZE STEWART Emily GBR

Women's Discus Throw F38 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD STRAWINSKA Karolina POL

SILVER PETROVIC Ivana SRB

Women's Discus Throw F55 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD KOTLOWSKA Faustyna POL

SILVER NESSE Ida NOR

BRONZE WALTHER Kristel DEN

Women's Discus Throw F64 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD HEIKKINEN Marjaana FIN

SILVER HERRMANN Frances GER

BRONZE KORNOBYS Lucyna POL

Women's Javelin Throw F34 TUE 1 JUN

GOLD SKINNER Zak GBR

SILVER ZORZI Axel FRA

BRONZE HANDLER Philipp SUI

Men's 100m T13 WED 2 JUN

GOLD SAFRONOV Dmitrii RUS

SILVER KALASHIAN Artem RUS

BRONZE TSVIETOV Ihor UKR

Men's 100m T35 WED 2 JUN

2021 World Para Athletics European Championships
Bydgoszcz (Poland)

1-5 June

   

Medallists by Event   As of 8 JUN 2021

AT0000000_C93 1.0 Report Created  TUE 8 JUN 2021 14:54    Page 2/11

 CORRECTED 
8 JUN 14:54



AFTER 157 OF 157 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

GOLD SHVETSOV Evgenii RUS

SILVER CIUKSZA Krzysztof POL

BRONZE PAVLYK Roman UKR

Men's 100m T36 WED 2 JUN

GOLD VDOVIN Andrei RUS

SILVER ZAHREBELNYI Vladyslav UKR

BRONZE KOBESOV Chermen RUS

Men's 100m T37 WED 2 JUN

GOLD WAGNER Daniel DEN

SILVER PROKHOROV Anton RUS

BRONZE OSSOLA Alessandro ITA

Men's 100m T63 WED 2 JUN

GOLD HENDRIKS Olivier NED

SILVER VLOET Levi NED

BRONZE COTILLI Riccardo ITA

Men's 100m T64 WED 2 JUN

GOLD GENYN Peter BEL

SILVER PIISPANEN Toni FIN

Men's 200m T51 WED 2 JUN

GOLD FEOKTISTOV Anton RUS

SILVER BURROWS Shaun GBR

BRONZE THOMSON Alexander GBR

Men's 400m T38 WED 2 JUN

GOLD IAREMCHUK Aleksandr RUS

SILVER STOYANOV Hristiyan BUL

BRONZE NUTTALL Luke GBR

Men's 1500m T46 WED 2 JUN

GOLD HUG Marcel SUI

SILVER SIDBURY Daniel GBR

BRONZE BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS

Men's 1500m T54 WED 2 JUN

GOLD KOSSAKOWSKI Aleksander

Guide: WASILEWSKI Krzysztof

POL

SILVER KACAR Hasan Huseyin TUR

Men's 5000m T11 WED 2 JUN

GOLD NAJAFZADE Said AZE

SILVER BURDUKOU Siarhei BLR

BRONZE JONSSON Tobias SWE

Men's Long Jump T12 WED 2 JUN

GOLD VUCIC Miljenko CRO

SILVER BASKAKOV Igor RUS

BRONZE SHATALOV Sergei RUS

Men's Shot Put F11 WED 2 JUN

GOLD YAROVYI Oleksandr UKR

SILVER KOVAL Maksym UKR

BRONZE NIKOLAIDIS Efstratios GRE

Men's Shot Put F20 WED 2 JUN

GOLD MALYKH Evgenii RUS

SILVER PAULINSKI Tomasz POL

BRONZE KAEDI Muhsin TUR

Men's Shot Put F34 WED 2 JUN

GOLD BILYI Vladyslav UKR

SILVER CZARNECKI Lukasz POL

BRONZE DOROSHENKO Oleksandr UKR

Men's Javelin Throw F37/38 WED 2 JUN

GOLD KHALVANDI Muhammet TUR

SILVER HEIDARI Hamed AZE

BRONZE WALICO Marcelin FRA

Men's Javelin Throw F57 WED 2 JUN

GOLD NOVAK Roman UKR

SILVER SPUDIS Jonas LTU

BRONZE SIAPO Felicien FRA

Men's Javelin Throw F64 WED 2 JUN

GOLD DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRBMen's Club Throw F51 WED 2 JUN
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SILVER KUREJA Marian SVK

BRONZE RADISIC Aleksandar SRB

Men's Club Throw F51 WED 2 JUN

GOLD IGLESIAS FORNEIRO Adiaratou ESP

SILVER ADZHAMETOVA Leilia UKR

BRONZE ENGELEITER Janne Sophie GER

Women's 100m T13 WED 2 JUN

GOLD HAHN Sophie GBR

SILVER EKLER Luca HUN

BRONZE GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS

Women's 100m T38 WED 2 JUN

GOLD LYLE Maria GBR

SILVER KIBIL Jagoda POL

Women's 200m T35 WED 2 JUN

GOLD HENKINA Yelyzaveta UKR

SILVER NICOLEITZIK Nicole GER

BRONZE BOUTHOORN Cheyenne NED

Women's 200m T36 WED 2 JUN

GOLD KILINC CIRAKOGLU Sevda

Guide: YILMAZ Okan

TUR

SILVER BERGES GAMEZ Melani

Guide: del RIO RUIZ Jaime

ESP

BRONZE LOUNELA Iida FIN

Women's 400m T12 WED 2 JUN

GOLD DANYLINA Liudmyla UKR

SILVER BIEGANOWSKA-ZAJAC Barbara POL

BRONZE BIACSI Ilona HUN

Women's 1500m T20 WED 2 JUN

GOLD EACHUS Patricia SUI

SILVER den BOER Nikita NED

BRONZE DEBRUNNER Catherine SUI

Women's 1500m T54 WED 2 JUN

GOLD PAVLENKO Yuliia UKR

SILVER KARLSSON Viktoria SWE

BRONZE DEDAJ Arjola ITA

Women's Long Jump T11 WED 2 JUN

GOLD SAPOZHNIKOVA Anna RUS

SILVER GENEST Manon FRA

BRONZE PIOTROWSKA Marta POL

Women's Long Jump T37 WED 2 JUN

GOLD MOGUCHAIA Aleksandra RUS

SILVER RODOMAKINA Nikol RUS

BRONZE MATON Polly GBR

Women's Long Jump T47 WED 2 JUN

GOLD SLIWINSKA Renata POL

SILVER BAARS Lara NED

BRONZE FITZGERALD Mary IRL

Women's Shot Put F40 WED 2 JUN

GOLD BOGACHEVA Mariia RUS

SILVER NEZHURA Yuliya BLR

BRONZE LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR

Women's Shot Put F54 WED 2 JUN

GOLD OBROVA Miroslava CZE

SILVER VUKOVIC Jelena CRO

Women's Shot Put F57 WED 2 JUN

GOLD TIRIKLI Busra Nur TUR

SILVER SHAKH Elena RUS

BRONZE ILCHYNA Orysia UKR

Women's Discus Throw F11/12 WED 2 JUN

GOLD YOUNG Thomas GBR

SILVER JOZWICKI Dimitri FRA

BRONZE KHINCHAGOV Khetag RUS

Men's 100m T38 THU 3 JUN

GOLD BOESCH Beat SUIMen's 100m T52 THU 3 JUN
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SILVER BLUM Fabian SUI

BRONZE TRINDADE Mario POR

Men's 100m T52 THU 3 JUN

GOLD VLOET Levi NED

SILVER AVILA CHAMORRO Alberto ESP

BRONZE SEITIS Michail GRE

Men's 200m T64 THU 3 JUN

GOLD ADOLPHE Timothee

Guide: LAMI Jeffrey

FRA

SILVER DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL Gerard

Guide: ROJO GIL Guillermo

ESP

BRONZE UCEDA NOVAS Eduardo Manuel

Guide: GUTIERREZ HELLIN Jorge

ESP

Men's 400m T11 THU 3 JUN

GOLD JABRAYILOV Elmir AZE

SILVER CIRA Hakan TUR

BRONZE SHIRIN Aleksandr RUS

Men's 400m T13 THU 3 JUN

GOLD VDOVIN Andrei RUS

SILVER KOTKOWSKI Michal POL

BRONZE OKAPINSKYI Yaroslav UKR

Men's 400m T37 THU 3 JUN

GOLD CVETKOVIC Ivan SRB

SILVER BRIDGE John GBR

BRONZE BAGAINI Riccardo ITA

Men's 400m T47 THU 3 JUN

GOLD FAIRBANK Pierre FRA

SILVER GRITSENKO Vitalii RUS

BRONZE BRIGNONE Nicolas FRA

Men's 400m T53 THU 3 JUN

GOLD TAHTI Leo Pekka FIN

SILVER van WEEGHEL Kenny NED

BRONZE MAGUIRE Nathan GBR

Men's 400m T54 THU 3 JUN

GOLD MARGIEV Georgii RUS

SILVER DIPOKO-EWANE Alexandre FRA

BRONZE ILGAZ Abdullah TUR

Men's High Jump T47 THU 3 JUN

GOLD LEPIATO Maciej POL

SILVER BROOM-EDWARDS Jonathan GBR

BRONZE MAMCZARZ Lukasz POL

Men's High Jump T42/44/63/64 THU 3 JUN

GOLD LYTVYNENKO Oleksandr UKR

SILVER PAVLYK Roman UKR

BRONZE PETROPOULOS Anastasios GRE

Men's Long Jump T36 THU 3 JUN

GOLD WAGNER Daniel DEN

SILVER de JONG Joel NED

BRONZE SINNOTT Luke GBR

Men's Long Jump T63 THU 3 JUN

GOLD ASTANOV Elvin AZE

SILVER GORCZAK Bartosz POL

BRONZE KISY Ales CZE

Men's Shot Put F53 THU 3 JUN

GOLD TZOUNIS Konstantinos GRE

SILVER LACZKO Dusan SVK

BRONZE DURIC Nebojsa SRB

Men's Discus Throw F56 THU 3 JUN

GOLD ANDRE Fabienne GBR

SILVER DORONINA Veronika RUS

BRONZE SIEMONS Amy NED

Women's 100m T34 THU 3 JUN

GOLD JONG Fleur NEDWomen's 100m T64 THU 3 JUN

2021 World Para Athletics European Championships
Bydgoszcz (Poland)

1-5 June

   

Medallists by Event   As of 8 JUN 2021

AT0000000_C93 1.0 Report Created  TUE 8 JUN 2021 14:54    Page 5/11

 CORRECTED 
8 JUN 14:54



AFTER 157 OF 157 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

SILVER van GANSEWINKEL Marlene NED

BRONZE ANDRES BARRIO Sara ESP

Women's 100m T64 THU 3 JUN

GOLD FRANCOIS-ELIE Mandy FRA

SILVER KOBZAR Nataliia UKR

BRONZE SLANOVA Viktoriia RUS

Women's 200m T37 THU 3 JUN

GOLD SOKOLOV Saska SRB

SILVER JEROMIN Alicja POL

BRONZE SOLOVEVA Anastasiia RUS

Women's 200m T47 THU 3 JUN

GOLD DEBRUNNER Catherine SUI

SILVER DOGANGUN Hamide TUR

Women's 400m T53 THU 3 JUN

GOLD MENJE Merle Marie GER

SILVER SUPURGECI Zubeyde TUR

BRONZE HELBLING Alexandra SUI

Women's 400m T54 THU 3 JUN

GOLD ZUBKOVSKA Oksana UKR

SILVER MARTINEZ Sara ESP

BRONZE KANIUK Anna BLR

Women's Long Jump T12 THU 3 JUN

GOLD CAIRONI Martina ITA

SILVER KRATTER Elena SUI

BRONZE VILA BARGIELA Desiree ESP

Women's Long Jump T63 THU 3 JUN

GOLD KORNOBYS Lucyna POL

SILVER WALLACE Vanessa GBR

BRONZE BRAEMER-SKOWRONEK Marie GER

Women's Shot Put F34 THU 3 JUN

GOLD MARTINEZ RICO Miriam ESPWomen's Shot Put F36 THU 3 JUN

GOLD DATINSKA Eva CZE

SILVER ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Bergrun Osk ISL

BRONZE GARDARSDOTTIR Ingeborg Eide ISL

Women's Shot Put F37 THU 3 JUN

GOLD GRADECAK Ana CRO

SILVER CIRIT Rabia TUR

BRONZE VANDEGOU Rose FRA

Women's Shot Put F41 THU 3 JUN

GOLD KULINICH-SOROKINA Anna RUS

SILVER PIATRENKA Lizaveta BLR

BRONZE EDER Natalija AUT

Women's Javelin Throw F13 THU 3 JUN

GOLD WILLING Martina GER

SILVER OBROVA Miroslava CZE

Women's Javelin Throw F56 THU 3 JUN

GOLD MOSKALENKO Anastasiia UKR

SILVER MUZIKOVA Anna CZE

BRONZE RORBAHA Baiba LAT

Women's Club Throw F32 THU 3 JUN

GOLD SOLAIMAN Rafi GBR

SILVER KROMANN Lasse DEN

Men's 100m RR3 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD VDOVIN Andrei RUS

SILVER KOTKOWSKI Michal POL

BRONZE KOBESOV Chermen RUS

Men's 200m T37 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD AKBULUT Oguz TUR

SILVER FERNANDEZ TAULAR Jose Luis ESP

BRONZE KULIATIN Anton RUS

Men's 400m T12 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD HENDRIKS Olivier NEDMen's 400m T62 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD FAIRBANK Pierre FRA

SILVER GRITSENKO Vitalii RUS

Men's 800m T53 FRI 4 JUN
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BRONZE BRIGNONE Nicolas FRAMen's 800m T53 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD HUG Marcel SUI

SILVER CASOLI Julien FRA

BRONZE MAGUIRE Nathan GBR

Men's 800m T54 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD RUDAKOV Fedor

Guide: MIASNIKOV Vladimir

RUS

SILVER KOSSAKOWSKI Aleksander

Guide: WASILEWSKI Krzysztof

POL

Men's 1500m T11 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD KULIATIN Anton RUS

SILVER SHAROV Egor RUS

BRONZE OUHDADI EL ATABY Yassine ESP

Men's 1500m T13 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD RABOTNITSKII Aleksandr RUS

SILVER SARKEEV Pavel RUS

BRONZE DIENG Ndiaga ITA

Men's 1500m T20 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD GEIERSPICHLER Thomas AUT

SILVER SKUCAS Kestutis LTU

BRONZE BLUM Fabian SUI

Men's 1500m T52 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD TALIC Zoran CRO

SILVER PRODROMOU Athanasios GRE

BRONZE CUNHA Lenine POR

Men's Long Jump T20 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD CHURKIN Aleksei RUS

SILVER KONSTANTINIDIS Athanasios GRE

BRONZE SOCHAL Maciej POL

Men's Shot Put F32 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD BERGS Edgars LAT

SILVER ELMIN Alexander RUS

BRONZE RUSSO Nicki ITA

Men's Shot Put F35 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD KOKOITY Alan RUS

SILVER SVIRIDOV Vladimir RUS

BRONZE DIETZ Sebastian GER

Men's Shot Put F36 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD PROKHOROV Nikita RUS

SILVER SKUJA Andrius LTU

BRONZE SCHULZE Mathias Uwe GER

Men's Shot Put F46 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD KOSEWICZ Piotr POL

SILVER JACHIMOWICZ Robert POL

BRONZE SANDOR Velimir CRO

Men's Discus Throw F52 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD KATANUSIC Ivan CRO

SILVER GREAVES Dan GBR

BRONZE WALSH Harrison GBR

Men's Discus Throw F64 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD PEMBROKE Daniel GBR

SILVER WIETECKI Marek POL

BRONZE GASIMOV Orkhan AZE

Men's Javelin Throw F13 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD KAEDI Muhsin TUR

SILVER CIBONE Thierry FRA

BRONZE WOJNICKI Mateusz POL

Men's Javelin Throw F34 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD FOLGADO GARCIA Nagore

Guide: RAGA VARO Joan

ESP

SILVER GARCIA FALAGAN Alba

Guide: OROZCO MORENO Jonatan

ESP

Women's 100m T12 FRI 4 JUN
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BRONZE ARAUJO Sara

Guide: DUARTE COSTA Mariana

PORWomen's 100m T12 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD BOUTHOORN Cheyenne NED

SILVER NICOLEITZIK Nicole GER

BRONZE HENKINA Yelyzaveta UKR

Women's 100m T36 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD HAGGO Kayleigh GBR

SILVER JOERGENSEN Thea Berggren DEN

BRONZE KALUCKA Zofia POL

Women's 100m RR3 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD MAZUR Joanna

Guide: STAWICKI Michal

POL

SILVER AKBULUT Oznur

Guide: AKBULUT Ahmet Hakan

TUR

Women's 400m T11 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD IGLESIAS FORNEIRO Adiaratou ESP

SILVER ADZHAMETOVA Leilia UKR

BRONZE KEITA Nantenin FRA

Women's 400m T13 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD SHULIAR Yuliia UKR

SILVER PAIM Carina POR

BRONZE FRANIECZEK Justyna POL

Women's 400m T20 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD EACHUS Patricia SUI

SILVER MENJE Merle Marie GER

BRONZE den BOER Nikita NED

Women's 800m T54 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL

SILVER RUCHKINA Aleksandra RUS

BRONZE RISTOSKI Mikela CRO

Women's Long Jump T20 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD EKLER Luca HUN

SILVER GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS

BRONZE BREEN Olivia GBR

Women's Long Jump T38 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD JONG Fleur NED

SILVER van GANSEWINKEL Marlene NED

BRONZE REID Stef GBR

Women's Long Jump T64 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD BURKOVA Nadezhda RUS

SILVER CHURCH Lydia GBR

BRONZE ILCHYNA Orysia UKR

Women's Shot Put F12 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD GALAKTIONOVA Evgeniia RUS

SILVER MOSKALENKO Anastasiia UKR

BRONZE KOZAKOWSKA Roza POL

Women's Shot Put F32 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR

SILVER OVSII Zoia UKR

Women's Discus Throw F53 FRI 4 JUN

GOLD (M) TARASOV Roman

(W) SOLOVEVA Anastasiia

(W) SLANOVA Viktoriia

(M) BYCHENOK Aleksei

RUS

SILVER (M) SHAW Zachary

(W) KAMLISH Sophie

(W) HAHN Sophie

(M) MAGUIRE Nathan

GBR

Universal 4x100m Relay FRI 4 JUN
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BRONZE (W) RAZET Lucile

(M) PAVADE Dimitri

(W) FRANCOIS-ELIE Mandy

(M) CASOLI Julien

 

(W) KEITA Nantenin

FRAUniversal 4x100m Relay FRI 4 JUN

GOLD GHAVELAS Athanasios

Guide: GKARAGKANIS Sotirios

GRE

SILVER ADOLPHE Timothee

Guide: NAPRIX Bruno

FRA

BRONZE DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL Gerard

Guide: ROJO GIL Guillermo

ESP

Men's 100m T11 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD KASHAFALI Salum Ageze NOR

SILVER TARASOV Roman RUS

BRONZE SHAW Zachary GBR

Men's 100m T12 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD MANNI Henry FIN

SILVER RUSCH Stefan NED

BRONZE JENKINS Harri GBR

Men's 100m T33/34 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD PIISPANEN Toni FIN

SILVER GENYN Peter BEL

Men's 100m T51 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD TSVIETOV Ihor UKR

SILVER SAFRONOV Dmitrii RUS

BRONZE KALASHIAN Artem RUS

Men's 200m T35 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD SHVETSOV Evgenii RUS

SILVER CIUKSZA Krzysztof POL

Men's 400m T36 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD HENNOUNI-BOUZIDI Redouane FRA

SILVER MCKILLOP Michael IRL

BRONZE CLERC Renaud FRA

Men's 1500m T38 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD HUG Marcel SUI

SILVER BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS

BRONZE CASOLI Julien FRA

Men's 5000m T54 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD SKINNER Zak GBR

SILVER CANO BLANCO Ivan Jose ESP

BRONZE IKHIUWU SMITH Winsdom Asisosa ESP

Men's Long Jump T13 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD ZAHREBELNYI Vladyslav UKR

SILVER KOBESOV Chermen RUS

BRONZE OWCZAREK Mateusz POL

Men's Long Jump T37 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD KOSTAKIS Georgios GRE

SILVER MATIJASEVIC Nemanja SRB

BRONZE PEREZ MARTINEZ Daniel ESP

Men's Long Jump T47 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD KHINCHAGOV Albert RUS

SILVER ZHABNYAK Mykola UKR

BRONZE DUNDZYS Donatas LTU

Men's Shot Put F37 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD ROKICKI Janusz POL

SILVER ASHAPATOV Alexey RUS

BRONZE KAKOL Piotr POL

Men's Shot Put F57 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD DAVIES Aled GBR

SILVER HABSCHEID Tom LUX

Men's Shot Put F63 SAT 5 JUN
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Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

BRONZE TOUZI Badr FRAMen's Shot Put F63 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD MADZIA Miroslaw POL

SILVER NESTERENKO Pavel RUS

BRONZE del AMO CANO Alvaro ESP

Men's Discus Throw F11 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD ZHABNYAK Mykola UKR

SILVER DUNDZYS Donatas LTU

BRONZE JENSEN Ronni DEN

Men's Discus Throw F37 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD MESTER Mathias GER

SILVER GASPAR Vladimir CRO

BRONZE ILKIN Omer Faruk TUR

Men's Javelin Throw F41 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD STEFANOUDAKIS Manolis GRE

SILVER CUCHRAN Ladislav SVK

BRONZE REVENKO Ivan RUS

Men's Javelin Throw F54 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD LYLE Maria GBR

SILVER TIMMER Nienke NED

Women's 100m T35 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD FRANCOIS-ELIE Mandy FRA

SILVER KOBZAR Nataliia UKR

BRONZE SLANOVA Viktoriia RUS

Women's 100m T37 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD SOKOLOV Saska SRB

SILVER JEROMIN Alicja POL

BRONZE SOLOVEVA Anastasiia RUS

Women's 100m T47 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD CLEGG Libby

Guide: CLARKE Chris

GBR

SILVER BOULAGHLEM Delya

Guide: CLERC Farah

FRA

BRONZE PAVLENKO Yuliia

Guide: PONKA Viacheslav

UKR

Women's 200m T11 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD KULINICH-SOROKINA Anna

Guide: PETRICHENKO Sergey

RUS

SILVER FOLGADO GARCIA Nagore

Guide: RAGA VARO Joan

ESP

BRONZE GARCIA FALAGAN Alba

Guide: OROZCO MORENO Jonatan

ESP

Women's 200m T12 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD van GANSEWINKEL Marlene NEDWomen's 200m T64 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD EKLER Luca HUN

SILVER GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS

BRONZE SMITH Ali GBR

Women's 400m T38 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD ANDRE Fabienne GBR

SILVER DORONINA Veronika RUS

Women's 800m T34 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD MENJE Merle Marie GER

SILVER den BOER Nikita NED

Women's 5000m T54 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD OLEKSIUK Joanna POLWomen's Shot Put F33 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD POMAZAN Mariia UKR

SILVER LUXOVA Anna CZE

BRONZE MALISZEWSKA Klaudia POL

Women's Shot Put F35 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD MC CARTHY Niamh IRL

SILVER SLIWINSKA Renata POL

BRONZE BAARS Lara NED

Women's Discus Throw F41 SAT 5 JUN
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Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

GOLD ROORDA Noelle NED

SILVER SOKOLOV Saska SRB

BRONZE PIEKART Katarzyna POL

Women's Javelin Throw F46 SAT 5 JUN

GOLD BOGACHEVA Mariia RUS

SILVER NEZHURA Yuliya BLR

BRONZE RAJKOVIC Maja MNE

Women's Javelin Throw F54 SAT 5 JUN
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AFTER 157 OF 157 EVENTS

Rank NPC
Men Women Universal Total Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 RUS - Russian Federation 20 17 11 48 10 8 7 25 1 1 31 25 18 74 1

2 UKR - Ukraine 7 6 4 17 10 7 5 22 17 13 9 39 3

3 POL - Poland 7 13 6 26 8 7 8 23 15 20 14 49 2

4 GBR - Great Britain 7 6 9 22 7 2 5 14 1 1 14 9 14 37 4

5 FRA - France 6 9 7 22 2 2 3 7 1 1 8 11 11 30 5

6 NED - Netherlands 3 5 8 5 6 4 15 8 11 4 23 7

7 SUI - Switzerland 4 2 2 8 4 2 3 9 8 4 5 17 =8

8 TUR - Turkey 3 2 3 8 3 5 1 9 6 7 4 17 =8

9 ESP - Spain 1 6 7 14 4 6 3 13 5 12 10 27 6

10 GER - Germany 2 4 6 3 5 2 10 5 5 6 16 10

11 FIN - Finland 4 1 1 6 1 1 2 5 1 2 8 =15

12 SRB - Serbia 2 1 4 7 2 2 4 4 3 4 11 =11

13 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2 3 3 6 4 3 1 8 =15

14 GRE - Greece 4 2 4 10 1 1 4 2 5 11 =11

15 CRO - Croatia 3 1 3 7 1 1 1 3 4 2 4 10 =13

16 AZE - Azerbaijan 3 1 2 6 3 1 2 6 =18

17 DEN - Denmark 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 2 2 2 6 =18

18 ITA - Italy 6 6 2 1 1 4 2 1 7 10 =13

19 HUN - Hungary 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 =22

19 IRL - Ireland 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 4 =22

21 AUT - Austria 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 =24

22 LTU - Lithuania 1 4 2 7 1 4 2 7 17

23 POR - Portugal 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 3 5 21

24 BEL - Belgium 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 =24

25 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1 2 1 1 2 =27

25 NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =27

27 LAT - Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =27

28 BLR - Belarus 2 2 3 1 4 5 1 6 =18

29 SVK - Slovakia 3 3 3 3 =24

30 ISL - Iceland 1 1 2 1 1 2 =27

30 SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =27

32 LUX - Luxembourg 1 1 1 1 =32

33 MNE - Montenegro 1 1 1 1 =32

Total: 87 86 80 253 69 66 55 190 1 1 1 3 157 153 136 446

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more countries share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver

Tot Total
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AFTER 162 OF 162 EVENTS

Rank NPC
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th Total

PointsPl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts

1 RUS - Russian Federation 32 256 25 175 19 114 20 100 15 60 6 18 2 4 2 2 729

2 POL - Poland 17 136 20 140 15 90 13 65 15 60 3 9 6 12 4 4 516

3 GBR - Great Britain 13 104 9 63 14 84 12 60 5 20 3 9 2 4 1 1 345

4 UKR - Ukraine 16 128 14 98 9 54 6 30 3 12 0 1 2 0 324

5 FRA - France 8 64 10 70 10 60 11 55 5 20 8 24 2 4 1 1 298

6 ESP - Spain 5 40 12 84 10 60 12 60 5 20 5 15 5 10 3 3 292

7 NED - Netherlands 8 64 13 91 5 30 3 15 2 8 0 1 2 1 1 211

8 TUR - Turkey 6 48 8 56 8 48 5 25 0 5 15 6 12 2 2 206

9 SUI - Switzerland 9 72 4 28 6 36 2 10 4 16 3 9 0 0 171

10 GRE - Greece 4 32 3 21 6 36 5 25 8 32 5 15 1 2 0 163

11 GER - Germany 5 40 5 35 6 36 2 10 1 4 0 0 0 125

12 CZE - Czech Republic 4 32 3 21 1 6 2 10 7 28 4 12 3 6 4 4 119

13 ITA - Italy 3 24 0 7 42 4 20 4 16 3 9 1 2 0 113

14 FIN - Finland 5 40 1 7 2 12 4 20 3 12 1 3 5 10 1 1 105

15 SRB - Serbia 4 32 3 21 5 30 0 2 8 2 6 2 4 1 1 102

16 CRO - Croatia 4 32 2 14 5 30 3 15 1 4 0 0 0 95

17 LTU - Lithuania 1 8 4 28 2 12 4 20 3 12 2 6 2 4 2 2 92

18 BLR - Belarus 0 6 42 2 12 1 5 5 20 3 9 1 2 2 2 92

19 DEN - Denmark 2 16 3 21 2 12 2 10 3 12 4 12 1 2 0 85

20 POR - Portugal 1 8 1 7 5 30 3 15 4 16 2 6 0 1 1 83

21 HUN - Hungary 2 16 1 7 1 6 1 5 2 8 0 4 8 1 1 51

22 BEL - Belgium 1 8 1 7 2 12 1 5 1 4 2 6 3 6 0 48

23 AZE - Azerbaijan 3 24 1 7 2 12 0 0 1 3 0 0 46

24 AUT - Austria 2 16 0 1 6 3 15 0 1 3 0 2 2 42

25 NOR - Norway 1 8 1 7 0 1 5 2 8 1 3 5 10 1 1 42

26 IRL - Ireland 2 16 1 7 1 6 1 5 0 1 3 0 0 37

27 SVK - Slovakia 0 3 21 0 1 5 2 8 0 0 1 1 35

28 BUL - Bulgaria 1 8 1 7 0 2 10 0 1 3 0 2 2 30

29 ROU - Romania 0 0 0 3 15 2 8 1 3 1 2 2 2 30

30 MNE - Montenegro 0 0 1 6 1 5 2 8 1 3 3 6 0 28

31 LAT - Latvia 1 8 0 1 6 2 10 0 1 3 0 0 27

32 ISL - Iceland 0 1 7 1 6 1 5 1 4 0 1 2 2 2 26

33 SWE - Sweden 0 1 7 1 6 0 0 2 6 1 2 1 1 22

34 MDA - Republic of Moldova 0 0 0 1 5 3 12 0 0 1 1 18

35 CYP - Cyprus 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 6 0 0 11

36 LUX - Luxembourg 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

37 GEO - Georgia 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 3 0 0 7

37 ISR - Israel 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 3 0 0 7

39 MLT - Malta 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 6

40 RPT - Refugee Paralympic Team 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 5

41 EST - Estonia 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 4

41 SLO - Slovenia 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 4

43 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 4

44 ARM - Armenia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
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Note:
Order                              1                             2                             3                             4                             5                             6                             7                             8
Points                             8                             7                             6                             5                             4                             3                             2                             1

Legend:
Pl Place Pts Points
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